STRIVE SAN MATEO

GENERAL PLAN 2040

Saturday, January 22, 2022

Community Workshop

10:00 AM to 12:00 PM

. Welcome, Introductions and lcebreaker Poll
. Presentation, Part |

e What is the General Plan and why is it important to you?

e Overview of Draft Alternatives
lll.  Questions and Answers, Part |
IV.  Interactive Polling Exercise, Part |
V. Presentation, Part I
e Overview of the alternatives evaluation
e How to provide input on your preferred scenario
VI. Questions and Answers, Part Il
VII.  Interactive Polling Exercise, Part I
VIll.  Wrap-up and Next Steps
IX.  Small Group Feedback Session (Optional)

10:05 AM
10:10 AM

10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:35 AM

10:55 AM
11:10 AM
11:25 AM
11:30 AM

For project background and to sign up for the mailing list, please go to:

StriveSanMateo.org
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https://strivesanmateo.org/

Community Workshop January 2022

Comment Card

If you have subsequent comments or questions of importance to you, please fill out this comment
sheet. Please return it to the City of San Mateo Planning Division, Attn: General Plan Team, 330
W. 20th Avenue, San Mateo, 94403 or email to generalplan@cityofsanmateo.org.

Name:
Address:
Phone:

Email:

Comments and questions:
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