

Saturday, January 22, 2022

Community Workshop

10:00 AM to 12:00 PM		
l.	Welcome, Introductions and Icebreaker Poll	10:05 AM
II.	Presentation, Part I	10:10 AM
	 What is the General Plan and why is it important to you? 	
	Overview of Draft Alternatives	
III.	Questions and Answers, Part I	10:20 AM
IV.	Interactive Polling Exercise, Part I	10:30 AM
٧.	Presentation, Part II	10:35 AM
	 Overview of the alternatives evaluation 	
	 How to provide input on your preferred scenario 	
VI.	Questions and Answers, Part II	10:55 AM
VII.	Interactive Polling Exercise, Part II	11:10 AM
VIII.	Wrap-up and Next Steps	11:25 AM
IX.	Small Group Feedback Session (Optional)	11:30 AM

For project background and to sign up for the mailing list, please go to:

StriveSanMateo.org

Community Workshop January 2022

Comment Card

If you have subsequent comments or questions of importance to you, please fill out this comment sheet. Please return it to the City of San Mateo Planning Division, Attn: General Plan Team, 330 W. 20th Avenue, San Mateo, 94403 or email to generalplan@cityofsanmateo.org.

Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Comments and questions: